137,133,600.00             

December 15, 2025

NOVEMBER 2025 INVESTMENT REPORT

I, Phonxay Keokham, Treasurer-Tax Collector, County of San Joaquin, State of California, do hereby certify under oath that on
November 30, 2025, the books of said County stated that there was $5,742,892,870.80 (FIVE BILLION, SEVEN HUNDRED
FORTY TWO MILLION, EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY TWO THOUSAND, EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY DOLLARS
AND EIGHTY  CENTS) in the Treasury as follows:

56,858.20$                    

362,000,000.00             

98,346,670.33               

Wyman Jeung, CCMT
Assistant Treasurer-Tax 

Collector

Mandy Matta, CCMT
Chief Deputy Treasurer-Tax 

Collector